
Appendix 2

New Applications for Discretionary Rate Relief – Local Charities – 20% 
relief

100% Relief to be awarded Charge
Amount of 

discretionary 
relief (20%)

Cost to 
Brent (at 
48% post 
1/4/2019)

 
Organisation

   

32887668

33112753

Westminster Drug Project
Unit 2, 97 Cobbold Road
London NW10 9SU

Unit 1, 97 Cobbold Road
London NW10 9SU
(from 1/4/2018 – 31/3/2020)

£6,678.00
£6,532.25

£21,924.00
£20,829.25

£1,336
£1,306

£4,385
£4,166

£641
£627

£2,105
£2,000

33124617

33124671

London Rangers FC
3rdFloor, Ujima House
388 High Road
Wembley
HA9 6AR
(from 1/7/2018 – 31/3/2020)
Car parking spaces
(from 1/7/2018 – 31/3/2020)

£24,570.00
£10,996.26

£1,998.68
£815.42

£4,914
£2,199

£400
£163

£2,359
£1,056

£192
£78

33139907 Brent Play association
Unit 2 Peppermint Heights
Northwick Road
Wembley
HA9 1LG

(from 1/4/2019)

£13,379.75 £2,676 £1,284

33109119

33111382

I Can Do It
Watling Gate
297 – 303 Edgware Road
NW9 6NB
Office 2, 1st floor, 1 Watling 
Gate

Office 3, 1st floor, 1 Watling 
Gate

£2,419.20
£2,366.40

£2,520.00
£2,465.00

£484
£473

£504
£493

£232
£227

£242
£237



33111391

33111408

33111417

33111373

Office 1, 2nd floor, 1 Watling 
Gate

Office 2, 2nd floor, 1 Watling 
Gate

Office 3, 2nd floor, 1 Watling 
Gate

Office 211, 2nd floor Watling 
Gate
(from 1/4/2018 – 31/3/2020)

£2,620.80
£2,563.60

£2,268.00
£2,218.50

£2,167.20
£2.119.90

£1,423.90
£1,305.76

£524
£513

£454
£444

£433
£424

£285
£261

£252
£246

£218
£213

£208
£204

£137
£125

Total £134,181.97 £26,837 £12,881


